

પ્રમાણિત કિંમતો
દે છે માપી કસ મે મશીન
ટેલી 100 પુપર દે છે -
પ્રમાણ અમિતભાઈ R.W.D
મધુબન ને પદનામ છે નિર્ધારિત
કિંમતો છે


15.7.17
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Pakridayal

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

PAKRIDAYAL DIVISION
MADHUBAN SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1392

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on	A/c Bill.		
N/w:-	constn. of road & C.D work				
	with five year maintenance				
	of Madhuban Prakhanda				
	Nongat Kupari Panchayat				
	Ke Inarwa Gaon K. Mahadali				
	East one lakh Nisman Kary				
	under - M.M.S.Y (GEN)				
Agency:-	Ramakant Singh.				
	At + P.O → Krishna Nagar.				
	Madhuban, East Champaran.				
Agreement no:-	12 SBD/2022-23				
D.O.S →	27.09.2022				
D.O.C →	26.09.2023				
D.O.M →	27.12.2023				
1) Providing and laying					
WBM Gr-II - do - all comp. job.					
	8X	$\frac{(8.00 + 3.75)}{2}$	3.75X	0.075	3.5254 ³
	5X	30X	3.75X	0.075	42.187 "
	5X	30X	3.75X	0.075	42.187 "
	5X	30X	3.75X	0.075	42.187 "
	4X	30X	3.75X	0.075	33.750 "
	1X	22X	3.75X	0.075	6.187 "
					170.0234 ³

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4.7 providing, laying and rolling 20mm thick c/s - 20 - all comp. job.					
	10x	$(\frac{8.75 + 3.75}{2}) =$			62.50 m^2
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	7x	$(\frac{9.00 + 3.75}{2}) =$			$44.625 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	5x	$(\frac{7.50 + 3.75}{2}) =$			$28.375 "$
	5x	30x	3.75		$562.50 "$
	1x	30x	3.75		$112.50 "$
	1x	13x	3.75		$48.75 "$
					5359.25 m^2
5.7 const. of pec M-25 - 20 - all comp. job.					
	8x	$(\frac{8.00 + 3.75}{2}) \times 0.160 =$			7.52 m^3
	5x	30x	3.75	0.160	$90.00 "$
	5x	30x	3.75	0.160	$90.00 "$
				0.0	187.52 m^3

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	Rs.	43,705=00
4/03) clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - all comp.					
Job.					
0.69 Ha vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Ha				Rs.	36,549=00
5/07) Box cutting in roadway					
- do - all comp. Job.					
144.45 M ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs. 75.57/M ³				Rs.	10,916=00
6/09) constn. of Gab					
- do - all comp. Job.					
1044.81 M ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 2636.91/M ³				Rs.	27,55,069=00
07/10) Providing and laying					
WB of 4r-11 - do - all					
comp. Job.					
487.68 M ³ vide TMB P-12					
170.023 M ³ vide TMB P-16					
657.708 M ³					
Limit - 657.61 M ³					
@ Rs. 3248.31/M ³				Rs.	21,36,121=00
08/05) constn. of Subgrade					
- do - all comp. Job.					
2149.603 M ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 191.76/M ³				Rs.	4,12,207=00
C.O				Rs.	53,94,567=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 53,94,567=00
9/04 > constn. of Embankment					
lead up to 100m - do - all comp.					
912.044 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 190.07/m ³					Rs. 1,73,352=00
10/06 > constn. of Embankment lead					
up to 100m - do - all comp.					
2128.104 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 153.78/m ³					Rs. 3,27,259=00
1/31 > E/W in Excavation for					
foundn - do - all comp.					
75.242 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 20,999=00
12/32 > Sand filling in foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
5.710 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 442.50/m ³					Rs. 2526=00
13/33 > B/F boring in foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
57.29 m ² wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 294.05/m ²					Rs. 16,846=00
14/34 > P.C.C 14-15 in foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
12.33 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 5477.87/m ³					Rs. 67,542=00
		C.O			Rs. 60,03,091=00
					1

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P	Ks	60,	03,091=00
15/36) Providing 1000mm dia HP					
Do - all comp. job.					
15.00m wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 3977.66/14				Ks.	59,664=00
16/35) B/W in C.Y (1.4) on head					
wall - Do - all comp. job.					
53.0314 ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 5579.15/14 ³				Ks.	2,95,867=00
17/37) Plastering with C.Y (1.4)					
Do - all comp. job.					
72.80514 ² wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 173.06/14 ²				Ks.	12,599=00
18/38) Providing 1.5mm cement					
running - Do - all comp. job.					
26.5214 ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs. 58.47/14 ²				Ks.	1551=00
19/11) Providing and applying					
Prime coat - Do - all comp.					
5359.2514 ² wide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 42.98/14 ²				Ks.	2,30,341=00
20/12) Providing and applying					
tack coat - Do - all comp.					
5359.2514 ² wide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 14.51/14 ²				Ks.	77,763=00
C.O				Ks	66,80,876=00

